

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3809/2019

Hukam Singh S/o Shri Balbir Singh & Ors.

----Appellant

Versus

Yad Mohammad S/o Chhuttu & Anr.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None Present

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

02/07/2020

None is present.

List on 06.07.2020.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

ashu /42



सत्यमेव जयते