

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3809/2019

Hukam Singh S/o Shri Balbir Singh & Ors.

----Appellants

Versus

Yad Mohammad S/o Chhuttu & Anr.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Aditya Kiran Mathur

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

06/07/2020

Notice of this appeal as well as stay application be issued to the respondents.

Call for the record.

List the matter on 11.08.2020.

In the meanwhile, defects be removed.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

Seema/1

सत्यमेव जयते