

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3809/2019

Hukam Singh S/o Shri Balbir Singh
-----Appellant

Versus

Yad Mohammad S/o Chhuttu
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Kritin Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

04/10/2023

Fresh notice be issued to unserved respondent(s).

Two weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the appellant for doing the needful in the matter.

List on 10.04.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J