

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3809/2019

Hukam Singh S/o Shri Balbir Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Yad Mohammad S/o Chhuttu

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Aditya Kiran Mathur

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

08/04/2025

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for adjournment.

List after four week.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J